Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Color

Color of body
Material

Material of body

Leg material

Filling

3 seat sofa - Licata €699.00

B

200
90

82

42

78
Gray-brown
Gray-brown
Woven fabric
Microfiber
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

20451-3-22500405




